04/17/2001
AGENDA ITEM 6

Consider approving a line item transfer for Benefits:

from: 0885-0886-004999
0885-0886-004998
to: 0885-0886-004213
0885-0886-004350

Moved: Judge Doerfler

Seconded: Commissioner Boatright

Miscellaneous
Contingencies
Web Page Set Up
Printed Forms

Motion: To approve a line item transfer for Benefits:

from: 0885-0886-004999
0885-0886-004998
to: 0885-0886-004213
0885-0886-004350

Vote: 5-0

Miscellaneous
Contingencies
Web Page Set Up
Printed Forms

< Attachment >

120.00
1,760.00
120.00
1,760.00

120.00
1,760.00
120.00
1,760.00
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